Folder Number
18.198564.DEM.00.DM

18.192283.DEM.00.DM

18.202666.DEM.00.DM
18.199205.DEM.00.DM
18.200094.DEM.00.DM
18.198955.DEM.00.DM
18.198480.DEM.00.DM
18.189425.DEM.00.DM
18.190886.000.00.DM

18.202014.DEM.00.DM
18.198180.DEM.00.DM
18.195127.DEM.00.DM
18.196649.DEM.00.DM
18.191728.DEM.00.DM
18.202512.DEM.00.DM
18.197397.DEM.00.DM
18.197362.DEM.00.DM
18.201930.DEM.00.DM
18.196532.DEM.00.DM
18.190852.DEM.00.DM
18.196940.DEM.00.DM
18.198819.DEM.00.DM
18.200981.DEM.00.DM
18.201042.DEM.00.DM
18.195771.DEM.00.DM

Application Date Sub Type
07-23-2018 Secondary School

07-11-2018 Office

07-31-2018 SFD - Detached
07-24-2018 SFD - Detached
07-26-2018 SFD - Detached
07-24-2018 SFD - Detached
07-23-2018 SFD - Detached
07-05-2018 SFD - Detached
07-09-2018 SFD - Detached
07-30-2018 SFD - Detached
07-23-2018 Motel/Hotel
07-17-2018 SFD - Detached
07-19-2018 SFD - Detached
07-10-2018 SFD - Detached
07-31-2018 SFD - Detached
07-20-2018 SFD - Semi-Detached
07-20-2018 SFD - Semi-Detached
07-30-2018 SFD - Detached
07-19-2018 SFD - Detached
07-09-2018 SFD - Detached
07-19-2018 SFD - Detached
07-24-2018 SFD - Detached
07-27-2018 SFD - Detached
07-27-2018 SFD - Detached
07-18-2018 SFD - Detached

‘Work Proposed

Demolition
Demolition

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

Type
Demolition Folder (DM)

Demolition Folder (DM)

Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)

Table 1

Site Address
90 CROATIA ST

1181 QUEEN ST W

16 ARDMORE RD

22 CROYDON RD

14 STRATHEARN RD
128 BANFF RD

19 POPLAR PLAINS CRES
60 RUSSELL HILL RD
31 SOUDAN AVE

35 ASTLEY AVE

319 JARVIS ST

29 SENECA AVE

73 FLOYD AVE

36 NESBITT DR

100 ST HUBERT AVE
215 DE GRASSI ST
217 DE GRASSI ST

37 HAMILTON ST

161 HAMPTON AVE
39 AMSTERDAM AVE
49 DONCASTER AVE
75 HOLBORNE AVE

7 MAUGHAN CRES

District
South

South

South

South

Ward
18

Roll Number
1904024460031000000

1904041470002010000

1904112590019000000
1914013020031000000
1914013010030000000
1904104050017000000
1904054210012000000
1904054240048000000
1904103620011000000
1904101450080000000
1904066370013000000
1904061450013000000
1906032160014000000
1906041051018000000
1906031301027000000
1904073250028000000
1904073250029000000
1904073090008000000
1904075260009000000
1906013 180018000000
1906021030020000000
1906022030010000000
1906013050024000000
1906013050023000000
1904092110039000000

Legal Description

PLAN 1068 PTLOT 9 LOTS 10 17 TO 19 PLAN 25BY & 300Y PT LOTS 1
2BLK A PLAN 1252 PT BLK A

PLAN PT ORDNANCE RESERVE PT BLK 5 RP 63R1867 PARTS | AND
2

PLAN M502 PT LOT 50

PLAN M516 PT LOTS 63 & 64

PLAN M378 LOT 321

PLAN 1544 LOT 48

PLAN M493 PT LOTS 23 & 24

PLAN 315Y PCL2 PT

PLAN 800 PT LOT 6 PLAN 653 BLK A PT LOT 2
PLAN 920 BLK D PT LOT 6

PLAN D278 PCL A PT RP63R1664 PARTS 12 6
PLAN E718 LOT 82

PLAN 1631 LOT 16 PTLOT 15

PLAN 2398 PT LOT 8 PTLOT 9

PLAN 2979 PTLOT 4, 5

PLAN 288E LOT |

PLAN 288E LOT 2

PLAN 475 LOT 2

PLAN 7E PT LOT 23

PLAN 3396 PT LOTS 175 TO 177

PLAN 1770 LOT 86

PLAN 2059 PT LOT 416,417 NOW RP 64R14868 PART 2
PLAN 2016 LOT 97 PT LOTS 96 AND 98

PLAN 2016 LOT 99 PT LOT 98 PT LOT 100
PLAN 481E LOT 30 PT LOTS 29 & 31
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