

Table 1

Folder Number	Application Date	Sub Type	Work Proposed	Type	Site Address	District	Ward	Roll Number	Legal Description
18.198564.DEM.00.DM	07-23-2018	Secondary School	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	90 CROATIA ST	South	18	1904024460031000000	PLAN 1068 PT LOT 9 LOTS 10 17 TO 19 PLAN 25BY & 300Y PT LOTS 1 2 BLK A PLAN 1252 PT BLK A
18.192283.DEM.00.DM	07-11-2018	Office	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	1181 QUEEN ST W	South	18	1904041470002010000	PLAN PT ORDINANCE RESERVE PT BLK 5 RP 63R1867 PARTS 1 AND 2
18.202666.DEM.00.DM	07-31-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	16 ARDMORE RD	South	21	1904112590019000000	PLAN M502 PT LOT 50
18.199205.DEM.00.DM	07-24-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	22 CROYDON RD	South	21	1914013020031000000	PLAN M516 PT LOTS 63 & 64
18.200994.DEM.00.DM	07-26-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	14 STRATHLEARN RD	South	21	1914013010030000000	PLAN M378 LOT 321
18.198955.DEM.00.DM	07-24-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	128 BANFF RD	South	22	1904104050017000000	PLAN 1544 LOT 48
18.198480.DEM.00.DM	07-23-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	19 POPLAR PLAINS CRES	South	22	1904054210012000000	PLAN M493 PT LOTS 23 & 24
18.189425.DEM.00.DM	07-05-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	60 RUSSELL HILL RD	South	22	1904054240048000000	PLAN 315Y PCL 2 PT
18.190886.000.00.DM	07-09-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	31 SOUDAN AVE	South	22	1904103620011000000	PLAN 800 PT LOT 6 PLAN 653 BLK A PT LOT 2
18.202014.DEM.00.DM	07-30-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	35 ASTLEY AVE	South	27	1904101450080000000	PLAN 920 BLK D PT LOT 6
18.198180.DEM.00.DM	07-23-2018	Motel/Hotel	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	319 JARVIS ST	South	27	1904066370013000000	PLAN D278 PCL A PT RP63R1664 PARTS 1 2 & 6
18.195127.DEM.00.DM	07-17-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	29 SENECA AVE	South	28	1904061450013000000	PLAN E718 LOT 82
18.196649.DEM.00.DM	07-19-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	73 FLOYD AVE	South	29	1906032160014000000	PLAN 1631 LOT 16 PT LOT 15
18.191728.DEM.00.DM	07-10-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	36 NESBITT DR	South	29	1906041051018000000	PLAN 2398 PT LOT 8 PT LOT 9
18.202512.DEM.00.DM	07-31-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	100 ST HUBERT AVE	South	29	1906031301027000000	PLAN 2979 PT LOT 4 5
18.197397.DEM.00.DM	07-20-2018	SFD - Semi-Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	215 DE GRASSI ST	South	30	1904073250028000000	PLAN 288E LOT 1
18.197362.DEM.00.DM	07-20-2018	SFD - Semi-Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	217 DE GRASSI ST	South	30	1904073250029000000	PLAN 288E LOT 2
18.201930.DEM.00.DM	07-30-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	37 HAMILTON ST	South	30	1904073090008000000	PLAN 475 LOT 2
18.196532.DEM.00.DM	07-19-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	161 HAMPTON AVE	South	30	1904075260009000000	PLAN 7E PT LOT 23
18.190852.DEM.00.DM	07-09-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	39 AMSTERDAM AVE	South	31	1906013180018000000	PLAN 3396 PT LOTS 175 TO 177
18.196940.DEM.00.DM	07-19-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	49 DONCASTER AVE	South	31	1906021030020000000	PLAN 1770 LOT 86
18.198819.DEM.00.DM	07-24-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	75 HOLBORNE AVE	South	31	1906022030010000000	PLAN 2059 PT LOT 416,417 NOW RP 64R14868 PART 2
18.200981.DEM.00.DM	07-27-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	78 PEARD RD	South	31	1906013050024000000	PLAN 2016 LOT 97 PT LOTS 96 AND 98
18.201042.DEM.00.DM	07-27-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	80 PEARD RD	South	31	1906013050023000000	PLAN 2016 LOT 99 PT LOT 98 PT LOT 100
18.195771.DEM.00.DM	07-18-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	7 MAUGHAN CRES	South	32	1904092110039000000	PLAN 481E LOT 30 PT LOTS 29 & 31